Canada Semi Final

w

N o g b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28

Mini Solo Ballet

The School of Cadence Ballet
The School of Cadence Ballet
The School of Cadence Ballet

Junior Solo Balet (Free/Neoclassical)

Junior Solo Ballet Repetoire

Junior Solo Ballet Boys

Dance Collective
Dance Collective
Diverse Dance Company
Dance Collective

The School of Cadence Ballet
The School of Cadence Ballet
The School of Cadence Ballet
The School of Cadence Ballet
Dance Collective

Dance Collective

The School of Cadence Ballet
The School of Cadence Ballet
The School of Cadence Ballet

Dance Collective

Intermediate Solo Ballet Repetoire

The School of Cadence Ballet
The School of Cadence Ballet
Dance Collective

Dance Collective

Dance Collective

I.D.A. - International Dance Academy
I.D.A. - International Dance Academy
I.D.A. - International Dance Academy

Intermediate Solo Neoclassical

Dance Collective
Dance Collective
Dance Collective

Little Swan Jocelyn Jean Wc
Variation from Don Quixote Owen Simmons
Airborne Dances IV Sophie Drolet
Follow Nola Anderson
Spring Blossom SelinaLiu
Ame

Here and There Aislynn Loptson
Variation from Paquita Ariana Sarmientc
Variation from La Fille Mal Natalie Simmons
Variation from Paquita Bethany Wong
Cupid Variation from Don ( Katelyn Sauvé
Bluebird Variation Nola Anderson
Corsaire Variation Aislynn Loptson
Princess Florine Variation Bethany Wong
Shade variation from La B¢ Ariana Sarmientc

Kitri Variation from Don Qu Natalie Simmons

La Fille Mal Gardee Variati Anthony Juo

Odalisque Variation from L Sophia Fleming
Kitri Variation from Don Qu Veronica Brown

Swan Lake Variation Kaitlyn Dosman

Paquita Variation Ruby Li
Coppelia Variation Charlene Leung
White Swan Gracie Smith
Odalisque Gracie Smith
Kitri ACT 3 Brianna Quattroc

After That It wasn't clear  Kaitlyn Dosman
Ruby Li

Charlene Leung

November
Aqua Vitae

Final Score

80.3
84.3
77.3

87.3
85.7
92.3
88.7

92.3
95.3
95.0
80.7
84.0
89.0
91.0
90.7
93.7

98.0

95.0
92.0
87.7
90.7
87.3
84.0
82.0
88.3

81.7
94.0
89.0

2nd

1st

3rd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st
2nd

3rd

1st

1st
2nd

3rd

2nd
3rd
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54

Senior Solo Ballet Repetoire

Mini Solo Contemporary

Junior Solo Contemporary

I.D.A. - International Dance Academy

Edge School For Athletes

The School of Cadence Ballet

I.D.A. - International Dance Academy
I.D.A. - International Dance Academy
I.D.A. - International Dance Academy
The School of Cadence Ballet

The School of Cadence Ballet
The School of Cadence Ballet
The Nine Dance Academy

Diverse Dance Company

The School of Cadence Ballet
The School of Cadence Ballet
The School of Cadence Ballet
The School of Cadence Ballet
Dance Collective

Canadian Dance Unit

Intermediate Solo Contemporary

Senior Solo Contemporary

Mini Solo Jazz/Showdance

Junior Solo Jazz/Showdance

The School of Cadence Ballet
The School of Cadence Ballet
I.D.A. - International Dance Academy

I.D.A. - International Dance Academy
The School of Cadence Ballet
The School of Cadence Ballet

The Nine Dance Academy

Dance Collective

Intermediate Solo Jazz/Showdance

Junior Solo Lyrical

Dance Collective

Floating

Gracie Smith

Gamzatti Entrance Variatic Marsden Cousins

Variation from Paquita

Katia Marjeram

Tchaikovsky Pas De Deux Jenna Christiano

Sleeping Beauty
Le Corsaire Variation

Variation from Paquita

Shiver
Braakland
Heavenly bodies

November
Mutations

Bloom
Un-De-Buged
Pieces

Eleanor Rigby
Spiegel I"'m Spiegel

An Ending

Seed

Don't Wanna Speak
TBA

Pendulum
Time Reversal

World on a string

Rule the Plante

Tough Lover

Jessey Yokoyam
Jessey Yokoyam
Kadence D'haen:

Owen Simmons
Owen Simmons

Ariana Kovalevsk

Lindi Denkema
Natalie Simmons
Katelyn Sauvé
Ariana Sarmientc
Bethany Wong
Anthony Juo
Andrea Matei

Sophia Fleming
Everly Nedza
Gracie Smith
Jessey Yokoyam
Katia Marjeram
Kadence D'haen:
Ariana Kovalevsk

Anthony Juo

EugeniedJuo

94.7

91.7
93.7

94.0
94.7
84.3

94.7
94.3
95.7

0.0
95.7
95.3
85.7
90.0
94.3
97.0
91.7

0.0
97.0
90.0
91.0

0.0
90.7
95.3
94.0

0.0
94.0

97.7

94.7

1st

3rd

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd
3rd

1st

1st

3rd

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st



55 Diverse Dance Company
Senior Solo Hip-Hop/Street/Commercial

56 I.D.A. - International Dance Academy
Junior Duet Ballet

57 Dance Collective
Intermediate Small Group Jazz

58 Dance Collective

The Rose

FOMO

Abbinato

Express

Lindi Denkema

Gracie Smith

97.3 1st

86.5 1st

94.0 1st

93.3 1st



