anada Semi Final					Final Score	
	Mini Solo Ballet					
1		The School of Cadence Ballet	Little Swan	Jocelyn Jean Wo	80.3	2nd
2		The School of Cadence Ballet	Variation from Don Quixote	Owen Simmons	84.3	1st
3		The School of Cadence Ballet	Airborne Dances IV	Sophie Drolet	77.3	3rd
	Junior Solo Balet (Free/Neocl	assical)				
4		Dance Collective	Follow	Nola Anderson	87.3	3rd
5		Dance Collective	Spring Blossom	SelinaLiu	85.7	
6		Diverse Dance Company	Ame		92.3	1st
7		Dance Collective	Here and There	Aislynn Loptson	88.7	2nd
	Junior Solo Ballet Repetoire					
8		The School of Cadence Ballet	Variation from Paquita	Ariana Sarmiento	92.3	
9		The School of Cadence Ballet	Variation from La Fille Mal	Natalie Simmons	95.3	1st
10		The School of Cadence Ballet	Variation from Paquita	Bethany Wong	95.0	2nd
11		The School of Cadence Ballet	Cupid Variation from Don C	Katelyn Sauvé	80.7	
12		Dance Collective	Bluebird Variation	Nola Anderson	84.0	
13		Dance Collective	Corsaire Variation	Aislynn Loptson	89.0	
14		The School of Cadence Ballet	Princess Florine Variation	Bethany Wong	91.0	
15		The School of Cadence Ballet	Shade variation from La Ba	Ariana Sarmiento	90.7	
16		The School of Cadence Ballet	Kitri Variation from Don Qu	Natalie Simmons	93.7	3rd
	Junior Solo Ballet Boys					
17		Dance Collective	La Fille Mal Gardee Variati	Anthony Juo	98.0	1st
	Intermediate Solo Ballet Repe	etoire				
18		The School of Cadence Ballet	Odalisque Variation from L	Sophia Fleming	95.0	1st
19		The School of Cadence Ballet	Kitri Variation from Don Qu	Veronica Brown	92.0	2nd
20		Dance Collective	Swan Lake Variation	Kaitlyn Dosman	87.7	
21		Dance Collective	Paquita Variation	Ruby Li	90.7	3rd
22		Dance Collective	Coppelia Variation	Charlene Leung	87.3	
23		I.D.A International Dance Academy	White Swan	Gracie Smith	84.0	
24		I.D.A International Dance Academy	Odalisque	Gracie Smith	82.0	
25		I.D.A International Dance Academy	Kitri ACT 3	Brianna Quattroc	88.3	
	Intermediate Solo Neoclassic	al				
26		Dance Collective	After That It wasn't clear	Kaitlyn Dosman	81.7	
27		Dance Collective	November	Ruby Li	94.0	2nd
28		Dance Collective	Aqua Vitae	Charlene Leung	89.0	3rd

29		I.D.A International Dance Academy	Floating	Gracie Smith	94.7	1st
	Senior Solo Ballet Repetoire					
30		Edge School For Athletes	Gamzatti Entrance Variatio	Marsden Cousins	91.7	3rd
31		The School of Cadence Ballet	Variation from Paquita	Katia Marjeram	93.7	2nd
32		I.D.A International Dance Academy	Tchaikovsky Pas De Deux	Jenna Christiano		
33		I.D.A International Dance Academy	Sleeping Beauty	Jessey Yokoyam	94.0	
34		I.D.A International Dance Academy	Le Corsaire Variation	Jessey Yokoyam	94.7	1st
35		The School of Cadence Ballet	Variation from Paquita	Kadence D'haen	84.3	
	Mini Solo Contemporary					
36		The School of Cadence Ballet	Shiver	Owen Simmons	94.7	2nd
37		The School of Cadence Ballet	Braakland	Owen Simmons	94.3	
38		The Nine Dance Academy	Heavenly bodies	Ariana Kovalevsk	95.7	1st
	Junior Solo Contemporary				0.0	
39		Diverse Dance Company	November	Lindi Denkema	95.7	2nd
40		The School of Cadence Ballet	Mutations	Natalie Simmons	95.3	3rd
41		The School of Cadence Ballet	Bloom	Katelyn Sauvé	85.7	
42		The School of Cadence Ballet	Un-De-Buged	Ariana Sarmiento	90.0	
43		The School of Cadence Ballet	Pieces	Bethany Wong	94.3	
44		Dance Collective	Eleanor Rigby	Anthony Juo	97.0	1st
45		Canadian Dance Unit	Spiegel I"m Spiegel	Andrea Matei	91.7	
	Intermediate Solo Contemporary				0.0	
46		The School of Cadence Ballet	An Ending	Sophia Fleming	97.0	1st
47		The School of Cadence Ballet	Seed	Everly Nedza	90.0	3rd
48		I.D.A International Dance Academy	Don't Wanna Speak	Gracie Smith	91.0	2nd
	Senior Solo Contemporary				0.0	
49		I.D.A International Dance Academy	TBA	Jessey Yokoyam	90.7	3rd
50		The School of Cadence Ballet	Pendulum	Katia Marjeram	95.3	1st
51		The School of Cadence Ballet	Time Reversal	Kadence D'haen	94.0	2nd
	Mini Solo Jazz/Showdance				0.0	
52		The Nine Dance Academy	World on a string	Ariana Kovalevsk	94.0	1st
	Junior Solo Jazz/Showdance					
53		Dance Collective	Rule the Plante	Anthony Juo	97.7	1st
	Intermediate Solo Jazz/Show	dance				
54		Dance Collective	Tough Lover	EugenieJuo	94.7	1st
	Junior Solo Lyrical			_		

55		Diverse Dance Company	The Rose	Lindi Denkema	97.3	1st
	Senior Solo Hip-Hop/Street/Commercial					
56		I.D.A International Dance Academy	FOMO	Gracie Smith	86.5	1st
	Junior Duet Ballet					
57		Dance Collective	Abbinato		94.0	1st
	Intermediate Small Group Jazz					
58		Dance Collective	Express		93.3	1st